-m Registration Id. m- Seat Allocation Category Welght age | Final Weight age Subject Combination

1107

4900

5928

10218
11989
14563
14924
20198
21349
21382

=10 0o N o g b~ 0N =

o

Created on: 1-10-2020 Note: Merit List is generated only for Online Verified Applications.

UA203020323719
UA203020323721
UA203020330096
UA183018393262
UA203020323720
UA183018339488
UA203020323456
UA203020329320
UA143213844152
UA203020325903

PREETI DEVI
KHUSBU KUMARI
KAJAL

HARSH

KOMAL DEVI
PREETI

ANJALI

ROHIT

KAMAL

RAJU

KRISHAN
AVDESH
RAJBIR
SATBIR

JAI BHAGWAN
PARDEEP

JAI BHAGWAN
DAYA RAM
ROHTASH
RAM MEHAR

20/12/2003
15/01/2003
21/06/2003
01/06/2001
08/08/2002
21/06/2000
16/11/2002
02/05/2000
06/07/1997
19/02/2002

Department of Higher Education, Haryana
First Merit List (valid upto 5th October, 2020)

GC Israna, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

Backward Class
General
Schedule Caste
General
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
Schedule Caste
General
Backward Class

General

AlOC
AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
AlOC
AIOC
HOGC

89.4
81.6
80

73.6
71.2
67.4
67

62.6
54.6
59.6

10
10
10
10
10
10
5

10
5

99.4
91.6
90

83.6
81.2
77.4
77

67.6
64.6
64.6

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

(
(
(
(
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l
(

Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-l

page 1 0of 1



