Department of Higher Education, Haryana First Merit List (valid upto 5th October, 2020) GC Israna, (Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I)

#	Rank	Registration Id.	Name	Father Name	DOB	Gender	Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th	Weight age	Final Weight age	Subject Combination
1	1107	UA203020323719	PREETI DEVI	KRISHAN	20/12/2003	FEMALE	Backward Class	AIOC	89.4	10	99.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
2	4900	UA203020323721	KHUSBU KUMARI	AVDESH	15/01/2003	FEMALE	General	AIOC	81.6	10	91.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
3	5928	UA203020330096	KAJAL	RAJBIR	21/06/2003	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	80	10	90	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
4	10218	UA183018393262	HARSH	SATBIR	01/06/2001	MALE	General	AIOC	73.6	10	83.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
5	11989	UA203020323720	KOMAL DEVI	JAI BHAGWAN	08/08/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	71.2	10	81.2	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
6	14563	UA183018339488	PREETI	PARDEEP	21/06/2000	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	67.4	10	77.4	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
7	14924	UA203020323456	ANJALI	JAI BHAGWAN	16/11/2002	FEMALE	Schedule Caste	AIOC	67	10	77	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
8	20198	UA203020329320	ROHIT	DAYA RAM	02/05/2000	MALE	General	AIOC	62.6	5	67.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
9	21349	UA143213844152	KAMAL	ROHTASH	06/07/1997	MALE	Backward Class	AIOC	54.6	10	64.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I
10	21382	UA203020325903	RAJU	RAM MEHAR	19/02/2002	MALE	General	HOGC	59.6	5	64.6	Bachelor of Commerce (B.Com)-Govt-I